Binghamton Beer Mile
September 22nd, 2019
Dos Rios Cantina
84", Sunny, 12pm

Bib Age Event
12:00pm Elite Heat
182 21 Elite Heat
180 Elite Heat
349 Elite Heat
70 32 Elite Heat
181 21 Elite Heat
176 34 Elite Heat
179 Elite Heat
69 52 Elite Heat
12:20pm Open Heat
237 26 Open Heat
245 Open Heat
3 48 Open Heat
338 45 Open Heat
234 44 Open Heat
239 27 Open Heat
185 33 Open Heat
183 27 Open Heat
184 34 Open Heat
9 45 Open Heat
DNS 38 Open Heat

12:40pm Chocolate Milk & Soda Mile

First Name Last Name
Brennen Farrell
Jordan Varano
Kat Hores
Ethan Hall
Danny DelBalzo
Christopher Parry
Jeremy Wheeler
Norma Hall
Alexander Drake
Adrian Milisavljevich
David Corneby
Dan Fravel
Denise Mclsaac
Maura Chapman
Meghan Goforth
Liz Dierenfield
Sarah Kelly
Jessica Schillmoeller
Shane Armstrong
Hillel Rosenheim
Ryan Davis
Tucker Flaitz
Tyler Davis
Lucas Davis
Brande Flaitz
Aimee Parry

240
248
178
247
246
177
175

19
248
10
247
246
44
41

Chocolate Milk Mile
Soda Mile
Chocolate Milk Mile
Soda Mile
Soda Mile
Soda Mile
Soda Mile

Finish Time

0:06:15
0:07:30
0:11:28
0:12:03
0:13:16
0:15:10
0:15:22
DNF

0:08:03
0:08:36
0:10:04
0:11:34
0:14:44
0:17:27
0:19:37
0:21:09
0:21:09
0:25:05
DNS

0:08:13
0:14:44
0:15:43
0:15:43
0:15:45
0:20:35
0:21:19




